
Staff Guide to 
Library Learning Centre

2022 Edition

Charter Bus Schedules
2022 Edition



 

Updated February 2022 

BLACKBURN NORTH/MITCHAM/VERMONT 
Morning Bus Run to Vermont South Campus  
 
Please note this route is subject to annual review 

 
7:30am  Corner of Pope Rd & Bell St Car park at the park, Blackburn North 
            
7:35am  Cnr Katrina St & Shafer Rd Blackburn North, Stop in Shafer Rd 
                      
7:38am  Crn Primrose St & Springfield Rd, Blackburn Nth 
 
7:39am  Bus stop Crn Springfield & Koonung Rds, Blackburn Nth 
 
7:40am  Bus Stop Crn Springfield Rd & Lark St, Blackburn Nth 
 
7:41am  Bus Stop Crn Springfield Rd & Gunyah Rd, Blackburn Nth  
 
7:43am  Bus Stop Springfield Rd opposite Newman Rd, Blackburn Nth 
 
7:44am  Bus stop Springfield Rd & Lemon Grove, Nunawading 
 
7:45am  Bus Crn Springfield Rd & Creswell Cres, Nunawading 
 
7:46am  Bus Stop Mitcham & Doncaster East Rds, Mitcham 
 
7:47am  Bus Stop Crn Mitcham Rd & Harrison St, Mitcham 
 
7:49am  Bus Stop Mitcham Rd opposite Delhi St, Mitcham 
 
7.51am  Bus Stop Crn Mitcham Rd & Orient Ave, Mitcham 
 
7.52am  Bus Stop Crn Mitcham Rd & Grey St, Vermont 
 
7.53am  Bus Stop Crn Boronia Rd & Hayward Crt, Vermont 
 
7.54am  Bus Stop Crn Centre Rd & Gallus Cl, Vermont 
 
7.55am  Bus Stop Crn Beddoe St & Centre Rd, Vermont 
 
7.56am  Bus Stop Crn Blanche Dr & Canterbury Rd, Vermont 
 
7.57am  Crn Lusk Dr & Evans Crt, Vermont 
 
8am  Bus Stop Crn Morack Rd & Lucerne St, Vermont 
 
8.01am  Bus Stop Crn Morack Rd & Nadia Place, Vermont 
 
8.02am  Bus Stop Crn Morack Rd & Murchison Ave, Vermont Sth 
 
8.03am  Bus Stop George Rd opposite Bellbird Dell, Vermont Sth 
 
8.10am  Arrive Vermont South Campus 
 
Please note: There are some alterations made to this schedule for the afternoon bus run. Please see afternoon 
schedule for details.  



 

Updated February 2022 

BLACKBURN NORTH/MITCHAM/VERMONT 
Afternoon Bus Run to Vermont South Campus 
 

Please note this route is subject to annual review 

Depart at 3.30 Vermont South Campus 
 
Bus stop Crn George Rd & Morack Rd (in Morack Rd) 
            
Bus Stop Crn Morack Rd & Carlinga Dr, Vermont 
 
Bus Stop Crn Center Rd & Gallus Cl, Vermont 

 
Bus stop Crn Center Rd & Beddoe Rd, Vermont  

 
Bus Stop Canterbury Rd & Blanch Dr, Vermont  

 
Bus Stop Canterbury Rd & Purches St (outside shops) 

 
Bus Stop Heatherdale Rd (TBA) Heatherdale  

 
Bus stop Maroondah HWY At Antonio park Primary  
School Crossing, Heatherdale 

 
Bus Stop Doncaster East Rds, (TBA) Mitcham 

 
Bus Stop Crn Springfield Rd & Creswell Cres, Nunawading 

 
Bus stop Springfield Rd & Lemon Grove, Nunawading 

 
Stop Crn Junction Rd & Tortice Ave, Blackburn North  

 
Bus Stop Crn Springfeild Rd & McMurry St, Blackburn North  

 
Bus Stop Crn Springfield Rd & Gunyah Rd, Blackburn Nth 
 
Bus Stop Crn Springfield Rd & Maple St, Blackburn Nth 
 
Stop Near Crn Springfield Rd & John Holland Crt, Blackburn Nth  

 
Bus Stop Crn Springfield & Koonung Rds, Blackburn Nth 

 
Stop Crn Katrina St & Shafer Rd (in Shafer Rd) Blackburn Nth  
 
Stop Crn Springfield Rd & Primrose St, Blackburn Nth  
 
Stop Crn John St & Pope Rd, Blackburn Nth 
 
 
Please note: There are some alterations made to this schedule that are different from the morning bus 
run. Please see morning schedule for details.  



 

                                          Updated February 2022 

YR9@E BUS B AM - 200  
Please note this route is subject to annual review 

 

7:07am  7 Landsborough Avenue, Rowville 
 
7:07am  43 Landsborough Avenue, Rowville 
 
7:08am  191 Karoo Road, Rowville 
 
7:09am  216 Karoo Road, Rowville 
 
7:10am  245 Karoo Road, Rowville 
 
7:12am  18 Sovereign Crest Boulevard, Rowville 
 
7:13am  78 Victoria Knox Avenue, Rowville 
 
7:17am  48 Paringa Drive, Ferntree Gully 

 
7.18am  96 Blackwood Park Rd Ferntree Gully 
 
7:21am  39 Hancock Drive, Ferntree Gully 
 
7:22am  51 Taldra Drive, Ferntree Gully 
 
7:26am  20 Mountain Gate Drive, Ferntree Gully 
 
7:28am  1737 Ferntree Gully Road, Ferntree Gully 
 
7:32am  41 Kathryn Road, Knoxfield 
 
7:37am  159 O’Connor Road Knoxfield 

 
7.40am High Street Rd Wantirna South (Pick up at the bus stop as you turn left into high street) 
 
7:41am  High St Road, Wantirna South (At the PTV bus stop in the left hand turning lane) 
 
7:45am        100 Cathies Lane, Wantirna South 
 
7:47am  20 Cathies Lane, Wantirna South 

 

8:15am  Arrives YR9@E Campus         
             
       



 

   Updated February 2022 

YR9@E BUS B PM - 200  
Please note this route is subject to annual review 

 
 
15.25pm 1 Loudon Rd Bennettswood 
 
15.47pm 39 Cathies Lane Wantirna South 
 
15.48pm 97 Cathies Lane Wantirna South 
 
15.52pm 23 Meridian Wantirna South 
 
15.53pm 2 Wolf St Wantirna South 
 
16.00pm 1 Kathryn Rd Knoxfield 
 
16.04pm 1783 Ferntree Gully Rd Ferntree Gully 

 
16.06pm 17 Mountain Gate Dr Ferntree Gully 

 
16.10pm 51 Taldra Dr Ferntree Gully 

 
16.12pm 40 Hancock Dr Ferntree Gully 

 
16.14pm 101 Blackwood Park Rd Ferntree Gully 

 
16.16pm 48 Paringa Dr Ferntree Gully 

 
16.20pm 78 Victoria Knox Avenue Rowville 

 
16.21pm 27 Sovereign Crest Blvd Rowville 

 
16.22pm 246 Karoo Rd Rowville 

 
16.23pm 216 Karoo Rd Rowville 

 
16.24pm 191 Karoo Rd Rowville 

 
16.26pm 48 Landsborough Avenue Rowville 

 
16.27pm 9 Landsborough Avenue Rowville 

 

             
             
  



 

          Updated February 2022          

YR9@E BUS A AM - 201 
Please note this route is subject to annual review 

 

7:03am  43 Buckingham Drive, Rowville 

7:06am  44 Clauscen Drive, Rowville 

7:09am  Braeburn Pde Rowville  

7:13am  Napoleon Road Rowville 

7:17am  1 Major Crescent, Lysterfield 

7:19am  73 Major Crescent, Lysterfield  

7:22am  28 Rosewood Boulevard, Lysterfield 

7:23am  Rosewood Boulevard, Lysterfield 

7:25am  Kelletts Road, Rowville (Bus Stop just after napoleon rd) 

7:26am  Kelletts Road, Rowville (Ptv stop before Blaxland dr) 

7:27am  130 Kelletts Road, Rowville 

7:32am  Stud Park Rowville (Bus interchange at Stud Park Shopping Centre) 

7:39am   1352 Ferntree Gully Road, Scoresby 

7:41am  107 Borg Crescent, Scoresby 

7:43am  91 Berrabri Drive, Scoresby 

7:45am  137 Berrabri Drive, Scoresby 

7:50am  Stud Road Trl, Wantirna South 

7:50am  525, Stud Road, Wantirna South 

 

8:15am  Arrives YR9@E Campus  

 



 

               Updated February 2022 

YR9@E BUS A PM 201 
Please note this route is subject to annual review 

 

15.25pm 1 Loudon Rd Bennettswood 

15.54pm 525 Harcrest Wantirna South 

15.55pm 7 George Wantirna South  

15.57pm 132 Berrabri Dr Scoresby 

15.58pm 90 Berrabri Dr Scoresby 

16.01pm 107 Borg Cres Scoresby  

16.03pm 1353 Ferntree Gully Rd Scoresby 

16.09pm Stud Rd, Rowville (Bus interchange at Stud Park Shopping centre) 

16.16pm 130 Kelletts Rd Rowville 

16.18pm Kelletts Rd Rowville (Ptv stop before Blaxland Dr) 

16.18pm 2 Lambourne Rowville 

16.22pm 28 Rosewood Blvd Lysterfield 

16.23pm Rosewood Blvd Lysterfield 

16.25pm 73 Major Cres Lysterfield 

16.27pm 1 Major Cres Lysterfield 

16.31pm Napoleon Rd Rowville (Ptv stop near Affleck Way) 

16.34pm Braeburn Pde Rowville (Ptv outside Wellington Shopping Village) 

16.36pm 44 Clauscen Dr Rowville 

16.40pm 40 Buckingham Dr Rowville 

 

 

 



 

Updated February 2022 

Boronia AM - 202 

Vermont South & Burwood Year 9 Campus AM 
Please note this route is subject to annual review 

 

7.05am  535 Boronia Rd Wantirna 

7.07am  409 Boronia Rd Bayswater 

7.11am  25 Devenish Rd Boronia 

7.12am  66 Rowson St Boronia 

7.16am  Boronia Bus Terminal Access Rd 

7.19am  268 Boronia Rd Boronia 

7.24am  7 Loretto Avenue Ferntree Gully 

7.25am  1 Johnson Dr Ferntree Gully 

7.25am  22 Johnson Dr Ferntree Gully 

7.29am  642 Burwood Highway Knoxfield 

7.30am  532 Burwood Highway Wantirna South 

7.35am  10 Harold St Wantirna 

7.37am  17 Birchfield Cres Wantirna 

7.38am  16 Crestdale Rd Wantirna 

7.40am  69 Templeton St Wantirna 

7.41am  105 Harold St Wantirna 

7.42am  181 Harold St Wantirna 

7.55am  Arrives at Vermont South Campus 

 

This bus connects with Vermont South – Year 9 @ E Bus 

7.55am  Bus departs for Year 9 @ E Campus 

8.20am  1 Loudon Rd Bennettswood 

 

 



 

  Updated February 2022 

Boronia PM - 202 

Vermont South & Burwood Year 9 Campus PM 
Please note this route is subject to annual review 

15.30pm Departs Burwood Campus 

15.37pm Departs Vermont South Campus 

 

15.44pm 203 Mountain Hwy Wantirna 

15.45pm 621 Boronia Rd Wantirna 

15.46pm 535 Boronia Rd Wantirna 

15.47pm 391 Boronia Rd Boronia 

15.47pm Dinsdale RD/351 Boronia Rd Boronia 

15.49pm 277 Boronia Rd Boronia 

15.50pm 1 Boronia Rd Boronia 

15.54pm Boronia Bus Terminal Access Rd 

16.01pm 67 Rowson St Boronia 

16.02pm 28 Devenish Rd Boronia 

16.07pm 9 Loretto Avenue Ferntree Gully 

16.08pm 1 Johnson Dr Ferntree Gully 

16.09pm 22 Johnson Dr Ferntree Gully 

16.12pm 642 Burwood Highway Knoxfield 

16.12pm 2 Lakewood Dr Knoxfield 

16.12pm 532 Burwood Highway Wantirna 

16.16pm 10 Harold Street Wantirna 

16.17pm 17 Birchfield Cres Wantirna 

16.19pm 17 Crestdale Rd Wantirna 

16.20pm 69 Templeton St Wantirna 

 

 

 



 

Updated February 2022 

Scoresby AM - 203 

Vermont South Campus AM 
Please note this route is subject to annual review 

 

7.26am  3 Fraser Cres Wantirna South 

7.27am  3 Mowbray Dr Wantirna South 

7.29am  27 Mowbray Dr Wantirna South 

7.30am  55 Mowbray Dr Wantirna South 

7.31am  81 Mowbray Dr Wantirna South 

7.31am  95 Mowbray Dr Wantirna South 

7.32am  157 Argyle Way Wantirna South 

7.33am  17 Brennan Dr Wantirna South 

7.35am  103 George St Scoresby 

7.36am  11 Berrabri Dr Scoresby 

7.37am  27 Berrabri Dr Scoresby 

7.38am  55 Berrabri Dr Scoresby 

7.39am  24 Taunton Cres Scoresby 

7.42am  13 Beverley St Scoresby 

7.47am  17 Rosehill St Scoresby 

7.48am  50 Rosehill St Scoresby 

7.51am  131 Oconnor Rd Knowfield 

8.10am  Arrive Vermont South Campus  



 

Updated February 2022 

Scoresby PM - 203 

Vermont South Campus PM 
Please note this route is subject to annual review 

 

15.30pm Departs Vermont South Campus 

15.41pm 3 Mowbray Dr Wantirna South 

15.43pm 3 Fraser Cres Wantirna south 

15.45pm 27 Mowbray Dr Wantirna South 

15.45pm 55 Mowbray Dr Wantirna South 

15.46pm 81 Mowbray Dr Wantirna South 

15.46pm 95 Mowbray Dr Wantirna South 

15.47pm 157 Argyle Way Wantirna South 

15.48pm 17 Brennan Dr Wantirna South 

15.49pm 103 George St Scoresby 

15.50pm 11 Berrabri Dr Scoresby 

15.51pm 27 Berrabri Dr Scoresby 

15.52pm 55 Berrabri Dr Scoresby 

15.53pm 24 Taunton Cres Scoresby 

15.56pm 13 Beverley St Scoresby 

16.00pm 17 Rosehill St Scoresby 

16.01pm 50 Rosehill St Scoresby 

16.04pm 131 OConnor Rd Knowfield 



 

Updated February 2022 

Wantirna - 204 

Vermont South Campus AM 
Please note this route is subject to annual review 

 

7.34am  160 Wallace Rd Wantirna South 

7.35am  102 Wallace Rd Wantirna South 

7.36am  72 Wallace Rd Wantirna South 

7.37am  50 Wallace Rd Wantirna South 

7.38am  1 Exell Ct Wantirna South 

7.39am  High Street Rd Wantirna South (Ptv stop after turning left into High Street Road) 

7.39am  High Street Rd Wantirna South (Ptv stop after Wallace Rd) West 

7.42am  1324 High Street Rd Wantirna South 

7.44am  153 Cathies Ln Wantirna South 

7.45am  104 Cathies Ln Wantirna South 

7.46am  36 Cathies Ln Wantirna South 

7.47am  112 Renou Rd Wantirna South 

7.50am  83 Old Orchard Dr Wantirna South 

7.52am  19 Renou Rd Wantirna South 

7.54am  17 Templeton St Wantirna 

7.56am  103 Harold St Wantirna 

7.58am  181 Harold St Wantirna 

8.10am  Arrive Vermont South Campus 

 

 

 



 

Updated February 2022 

Wantirna - 204 

Vermont South Campus PM 
Please note this route is subject to annual review 

 

15.30pm Departs Vermont South Campus 

15.38pm 1 Linsley Way Wantirna 

15.39pm 128 Harold St Wantirna 

15.41pm 16 Templeton St Wantirna 

15.44pm 17 Renou Rd Wantirna South 

15.45pm 79 Old Orchard Dr Wantirna South 

15.49pm 117 Renou Rd Wantirna South 

15.50pm 39 Cathies Ln Wantirna South 

15.51pm 97 Cathies Ln Wantirna South 

15.52pm 153 Cathies Ln Wantirna South 

15.54pm 1301 High Street Rd Wantirna South 

15.57pm 2 Wolf St Wantirna South 

15.57pm High Street Rd Wantirna South 

15.58pm 1 Wallace Rd Wantirna South 

16.00pm 1 Melanie Clos Wantirna South 

16.00pm 69 Wallace Rd Wantirna South 

16.01pm 103 Wallace Rd Wantirna South 

16.02pm 2 Townview Ave Wantirna South 

 

 

 



 

Updated February 2022 

Knoxfield - 205 

Vermont South Campus AM 
Please note this route is subject to annual review 

 

7.29am  44 Paringa Dr Ferntree Gully 

7.30am  153 Blackwood Park Rd Ferntree Gully 

7.30am  96 Blackwood Park Rd Ferntree Gully 

7.32am  4 Davison Cres Ferntree Gully 

7.32am  11 Hancock Dr Ferntree Gully 

7.34am  57 Hancock Dr Ferntree Gully 

7.35am  115 Mountain Gate Dr Ferntree Gully 

7.37am  149 Windermere Dr Ferntree Gully 

7.40am  30 Dairy Ln Ferntree Gully 

7.44am  23 Anna Rd Knoxfield 

7.45am  81 Anne Rd Knoxfield 

7.46am  97 Anne Rd Knoxfield 

7.47am  81 Allister Ave Knoxfield 

7.56am  359 Stud Rd Wantirna South 

8.10am  Arrive Vermont South Campus 

 

 

 



 

Updated February 2022 

Knoxfield - 205 

Vermont South Campus PM 
Please note this route is subject to annual review 

 

15.30pm Departs Vermont South Campus 

15.40pm 369 Stud Rd Wantirna South 

15.45pm 162 Oconnor Rd Knoxfield 

15.48pm 94 Anne Rd Knoxfield 

15.49pm 76 Anne Rd Knoxfield 

15.50pm 14 Anne Rd Knoxfield 

15.51pm 491 Scoresby Rd Ferntree Gully 

15.54pm 27 Dairy Ln Ferntree Gully 

15.57pm 151 Windermere Dr Ferntree Gully 

15.59pm 121 Mountain Gate Dr Ferntree Gully 

16.00pm 62 Hancock Dr Ferntree Gully 

16.01pm 10 Hancock Dr Ferntree Gully 

16.02pm 6 Davison Cres Ferntree Gully 

16.03pm 95 Blackwood Park Rd Ferntree Gully 

16.04pm 14 Koolamara Blvd Ferntree Gully 

16.06pm 44 Paringa DR Ferntree Gully 

16.09pm 38 Blackwood Park Rd Ferntree Gully 

 

 

 

 



 

Updated February 2022 

Rowville - 206 

Vermont South Campus AM 
Please note this route is subject to annual review 

 

7.26am  50 Bexsarm Cres Rowville 

7.29am  43 Landsborough Ave Rowville 

7.30am  84 Kellebourne Dr Rowville 

7.31am  183 Murrindal Dr Rowville 

7.31am  204 Murrindal Dr Rowville 

7.32am  31 Kilcunda Dr Rowville 

7.33am  45 Langhorne Cres Rowville 

7.36am  251 Karoo Rd Rowville 

7.37am  37 Murrindal Dr Rowville 

7.38am  77 Victoria Knox Ave Rowville 

7.39am  191 Blackwood Park Rd Ferntree Gully 

7.41am  2 Rathgar Rd Lysterfield 

7.43am  98 Lakesfield Dr Lysterfield 

7.44am  48 Lakesfield Dr Lysterfield 

7.46am  Kellets Rd Rowville (Ptv just over Napoleon Rd) 

8.10am  Arrive Vermont South Campus 

 

 

 



 

Updated February 2022 

Rowville - 206 

Vermont South Campus PM 
Please note this route is subject to annual review 

 

15.30pm Departs Vermont South Campus 

15.49pm 48 Bexsarm Cres Rowville 

15.50pm Karoo Rd Rowville 

15.52pm 43 Landsborough Ave Rowville 

15.53pm 84 Kellbourne Dr Rowville 

15.54pm 183 Murrindal Dr Rowville 

15.55pm 204 Murrindal Dr Rowville 

15.56pm 31 Kilcunda Dr Rowville 

15.57pm 45 Langhorne Cres Rowville 

16.00pm 251 Koroo Rd Rowville 

16.01pm 37 Murrindal Dr Rowville 

16.02pm 77 Victoria Knox Ave Rowville 

16.03pm 191 Blackwood Park Rd Ferntree Gully 

16.04pm 2 Rathgar Lysterfield 

16.06pm 98 Lakesfield Dr Lysterfield 

 



 

Updated February 2022 

Burwood - 207 

Vermont South Campus AM 
Please note this route is subject to annual review 

 

7.28am  142 Eley Rd Blackburn South 

7.30am  132 Eley Rd Burwood East 

7.31am  3 Royton St Burwood East 

7.33am  1 Burwood Hwy Burwood East 

7.35am  394 Burwood Hwy Burwood 

7.36am  344 Burwood Hwy Burwood 

7.42am  78 Parer St Burwood 

7.43am  62 Somers St Burwood 

7.45am  1 Loudon Rd Burwood 

7.51am  4 Highbury Rd Melbourne 

7.53am  2 Highbury Rd Burwood 

7.55am  64 Peacock St Mount Waverley 

7.56am  329 Highbury Rd Mount Waverley 

7.59am  30 Stephensons Rd Mount Waverley 

8.00am  86 Stephensons Rd Mount Waverley 

8.03am  539 High Street Rd Mount Waverley 

8.05am  1 Blackburn Rd Mount Waverley 

8.14am  Arrive Vermont South Campus 

 

 

 



 

Updated February 2022 

Burwood - 207 

Vermont South Campus PM 
Please note this route is subject to annual review 

 

15.30pm Departs Vermont South Campus 

15.36pm 142 Eley Rd Blackburn South 

15.36pm 132 Eley Rd Burwood East 

15.38pm 3 Royton St Burwood East 

15.40pm 1 Burwood Hwy Burwood East 

15.41pm 394 Burwood Hwy Burwood 

15.42pm 344 Burwood Hwy Burwood 

15.48pm 78 Parer St Burwood 

15.50pm 62 Somers St Burwood 

15.52pm 1 Loudon Rd Burwood 

15.54pm 4 Highbury Rd Melbourne 

15.56pm 2 Highbury Rd Burwood 

15.58pm 64 Peacock St Mount Waverley 

15.59pm 329 Highbury Rd Mount Waverley 

16.02pm 30 Stephensons Rd Mount Waverley 

16.02pm 86 Stephensons Rd Mount Waverley 

16.05pm 539 High Street Rd Mount Waverley 

16.07pm 1 Blackburn Rd Mount Waverley 

 

 



 

Updated February 2022 

Wellington - 208 

Vermont South Campus AM 
Please note this route is subject to annual review 

 

7.18am  73 Seebeck Rd Rowville 

7.20am  72 Timbertop Dr Rowville 

7.21am  58 Timbertop Dr Rowville 

7.21am  42 Timbertop Dr Rowville 

7.30am  8 Buckingham Dr Rowville 

7.31am  56 Cromwell Dr Rowville 

7.32am  119 Liberty Ave Rowville 

7.33am  31 Shearer Dr Rowville 

7.35am  31 Heany Park Pd Rowville 

7.36am  66 Heany Park Rd Rowville 

7.37am  105 Heany Park Rd Rowville 

7.38am  76 Pia Dr Rowville 

7.39am  51 Pia Dr Rowville 

7.40am  74 Gearon Ave Rowville 

7.41am  30 Gearon Avenue Rowville 

8.15am  Arrive Vermont South Campus 

 

 

 



 

Updated February 2022 

Wellington - 208 

Vermont South Campus PM 
Please note this route is subject to annual review 

 

15.30pm Departs Vermont South Campus 

15.52pm 1 Yvette Dr Rowville 

15.52pm 27 Yvette Dr Rowville 

15.53pm 16 Braeburn Pde Rowville 

15.56pm 41 Braeburn Pde Rowville 

15.58pm 61 Gearon Ave Rowville 

15.59pm 51 Pia Dr Rowville 

16.00pm 76 Pia Dr Rowville 

16.01pm 104 Heany Park Rd Rowville 

16.02pm 66 Heany Park Rd Rowville 

16.03pm 40 Heany Park Rd Rowville 

16.06pm 36 Shearer Dr Rowville 

16.08pm 120 Liberty Ave Rowville 

16.09pm 42 Buckingham Dr Rowville 

16.15pm 77 Seebeck Rd Rowville 

16.17pm 72 Timbertop Dr Rowville 

16.18pm 58 Timbertop Dr Rowville 

16.18pm 42 Timbertop Dr Rowville 

 

 

 

 



 

Updated February 2022 

STUD PARK - 209 

Vermont South Campus AM 
Please note this route is subject to annual review 

 

7:01am  110 Waradgery Drive, Rowville 
7:11am  Stud Park Shopping Centre, 30 Fulham Rd, Rowville 
7:13am  152 Turramurra Drive, Rowville 
7:15am  92 Turramurra Drive, Rowville 
7:17am  6 Bernard Hamilton Way, Rowville 
7:19am  2 Yvette Dr, Rowville  
7:20am  25 Yvette Dr, Rowville  
7:20am  Braeburn Pde, Rowville 
7.22am  450 Dandelion Drive, Rowville 
7:23am  405 Dandelion Drive, Rowville 
7:24am  364 Dandelion Drive, Rowville 
7:25am  Napoleon Road, Rowville 
7:27am  3 Anthony Drive, Lysterfield 
7:31am  73 Major Crescent, Lysterfield 
7:32am  117 Major Crescent, Lysterfield 
7.35am  64 Heritage Way, Lysterfield 
7:37am  62 Grange Drive, Lysterfield 
7:38am        32 Grange Drive, Lysterfield 
7:39am  10 Grange Drive, Lysterfield 
7:40am  28 Rosewood Blvd, Lysterfield 
7:41am  Rosewood Blvd, Lysterfield 
7:43am  Kelletts Road Rowville 
7.44am  St Lawrance way, Kellets Rd Rowville 
7:45am  79 Goulburn Dr, Rowville 
7:46am  Kelletts Rd, Rowville (Opposite laser drive) 
7:50am  724 Stud Road, Scoresby 
7:51am  652 Stud Rd Scoresby 
7:52am  Stud Road, Wantirna South 
7:52am  500 Stud Road, Wantirna South 
 
8.15am  Arrive Vermont South Campus 

 



Updated February 2022 

STUD PARK - 209 

Vermont South Campus PM 
Please note this route is subject to annual review 

15.30pm Departs Vermont South Campus 

15.43pm Stud Rd Wantirna South 

15.43pm 525 Harcrest Blvd Wantirna South 

15.44pm 629 Stud Rd Melbourne 

15.47pm 759 Stud Rd Scoresby 

15.54pm 30 Fulham Rd Rowville 

16.00pm 21 Kelletts Rd Rowville 

16.01pm Kellets Rd Rowville 

16.02pm Kellets Rd Rowville (Near St Lawrence way) 

16.02pm Kellets Rd Rowville (near Blaxand drive) 

16.03pm 21 Lambourne Rowville 

16.06pm 34 Heritage Way Lysterfield 

16.07pm 64 Heritage Way Lysterfield 

16.09pm 62 Grange Dr Lysterfield 

16.11pm 32 Grange Dr Lysterfield 

16.12pm 10 Grange Dr Lysterfield 

16.13pm 28 Rosewood Blvd Lysterfield 

16.14pm Rosewood Blvd Lysterfield 

16.14pm 117 Major Cres Lysterfield 

16.16pm 68 Major Cres Lysterfield 

16.20pm 2 Anthony Dr Lysterfield 

16.21pm Napoleon Rd Melbourne 

16.21pm 341 Dandelion Dr Rowville 

16.22pm 349 Dandelion Dr Rowville (Bus Stop after Wetherby Court) 

16.23pm 411 Dandelion Dr Rowville 

16.24pm 451 dandelion Dr Rowville 

16.29pm 3 Bernard Hamilton Way Rowville 

16.30pm 103 Turramurra Dr Rowville 

16.32pm 153 Turramurra Dr Rowville 

16.36pm 110 Waradgery Dr Rowville 



YEAR 9 CAMPUS            
3-9 Central Ave,
Burwood 3125

Ph: 9831 4400

EMMAUS COLLEGE 
501 Springvale Road, 
Vermont South 3133

Ph: 9845 3211


	Front Cover Bus Booklet 2022.pdf
	Blackburn North, Mitcham,Vermont PM.pdf
	Blackburn North, Mitcham,Vermont AM.pdf
	200 - YR9@E Bus B 2022 - AM.pdf
	200 - YR9@E Bus B 2022 - PM.pdf
	201 - YR9@E Bus A 2022 AM.pdf
	201 - YR9@E Bus A 2022 PM.pdf
	202 - Boronia PM.pdf
	202 - Boronia AM.pdf
	203 - Scoresby AM.pdf
	203 - Scoresby PM.pdf
	204 - Wantirna PM.pdf
	204 - Wantirna AM.pdf
	205 - Knoxfield PM.pdf
	205 - Knoxfield AM.pdf
	206 - Rowville PM.pdf
	206 - Rowville AM.pdf
	207 - Burwood AM.pdf
	207 - Burwood PM.pdf
	208 - Wellington AM.pdf
	208 - Wellington PM.pdf
	209 - Stud Park - AM.pdf
	209 - Stud Park - PM.pdf
	Back Cover Bus Booklet 2022.pdf



